Miss Hall’s School Family/Vacation Calendar 2018-2019

AUGUST 18

August

Aug. 24th 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.-Registration for
Proctors

Fri. Aug. 24"-Sun. Aug. 26™Proctor Orientation
Weekend

Mon. Aug. 27"9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.- Registration
for Invited Athletes

Wed. Aug. 29""9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. -Registration
for all Returning Boarding and Day Students
Wed. Aug. 29" 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.- New
International Students Registration

Thurs. Aug. 30"9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.-New
International Students Registration

Fri. Aug. 319:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. -Registration
for New Boarding/International Students

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.-Registration for New Day
Students

September

Fri. Aug. 31%-Mon. Sept. 3"-Student Orientation
Activities-required for all students

Tues. Sept. 4"-Opening Meeting and First Day of
Classes

Fri. Sept 7" —Sun. Sept. 9""-Class Activities-
required for all students

October

Fri. Oct.19".-Sat. Oct.20™ -Fall Family Weekend
Sat. Oct 20" —Tues. Oct.23™ -Fall Long Weekend
begins at 1:00 p.m.

Dormitories Remain Open for International
Students

Tues. Oct. 23" -Boarding Students Return by 9:00
p.m.

Wed. Oct. 24™ -Classes Resume

November

Fri. Nov. 16"-Thanksgiving Break Begins at 3:00
p.m.

Sat. Nov. 17" -Dormitories Close at 12:00 p.m.
Mon. Nov.26™-Thanksgiving Break Ends;
Dormitories open at 12:00 p.m.

Boarding Students return by 9:00 p.m.

Tues. Nov. 27" -Classes Resume

December
Tues. Dec. 18™-Winter Break begins at 3:00 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 19" -Dormitories Close at 12:00 p.m.
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January

Sat. Jan. 5™-Winter Break Ends;
Dormitories Open at 12:00 p.m. Sun.
Jan 6™-Boarding Students Return by
9:00 p.m.

Mon. Jan. 7"-Classes Resume
TBD-*Winter Long Weekend

March

Fri. Mar. 8"-Spring Break Begins at
3:00 p.m.

Sat. Mar. 9*-Dormitories Close at
12:00 p.m.

Mon. Mar. 25”’—Spring Break Ends;
Dormitories Open at 12:00 p.m.
Boarding Students Return by 9:00
p.m.

Tues. Mar. 26" Classes Resume

May-June

Sat. June I* -Senior Awards
Banquet-required for all students
Sun. June 2"* Commencement-
required for all students

Summer Vacation Begins at 3:00
p.m.

Mon. June 3¢ -Dorms close at 12:00
p.m.

Community Weekends Marked in BLUE. There is no overnight permission granted for boarding students on
these dates. Day students are encouraged to participate in the School’s community programming scheduled
during these weekends. Vacation Time







